* 2kw and 3kw units are available only with 200VAC single or 115/220VAC phase input
MACHANICAL OUTLINE
MODEL SELECTION
CURRENT MODEL CURRENT MODEL CURRENT MODEL CURRENT MODEL
5.0 200 NTDM-5-200 300 NTDM-5-300
12.0 83 NTDM-12-83 125 NTDM-12-125
15.0 67 NTDM-15-67 100 NTDM-15-100
24.0 42 NTDM-24-42 62 NTDM-24-62 84 NTDM-24-84 125 NTDM-24-125
28.0 36 NTDM-28-36 54 NTDM-28-54 72 NTDM-28-72 107 NTDM-28-107
48.0 21 NTDM-48-21 31 NTDM-48-31 42 NTDM-48-42 62 NTDM-48-62
110.0 9 NTDM-110-9 14 NTDM-110-14 18 NTDM-110-18 27 NTDM-110-27
CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY
1000 WATT OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
2000 WATT OUTPUT*1500 WATT OUTPUT 3000 WATT OUTPUT*